Friday Morning

Time Company Name URL
Welcome from Ruth Strong of The )
10:00 Wool Clip www.woolclip.com
10:10 Wools of Cumbria Carpets WWW.wocc.co.uk
10:20 Wool Clip: Jean Wildish www.woolclip.com
10:30 Birdie and Blossom www.etsy.com/shop/birdieandblossom
10:40 Farm Yarn UK https://www.facebook.com/farmyarnuk
10:50 Animal outtakes
https://www.facebook.com/Fyne-Fleeces-
11:00 Fleece Sale — Fyne Fleeces UK UK-106846044400610/
11:10 Uppingham Yarns www.wools.co.uk
11:20 Wee County Yarns https://wee-county-yarns.co.uk/
11:30 Music and tea
11:40 Mothy and the Squid https://mothyandthesquid.com/
11:50 Wool Clip: Ruth Strong www.woolclip.com
12:00 Doulton Border Leicester www.doultonborderleicesteryarn.com
12:20 Yvonne Le Mare https://www.yvonnelemare.co.uk/
https://shop.dodgsonwood.co.uk/product-
12:30 Shear Delight category/shear-delight/
12:40 Brambles and Me www.bramblesandme.co.uk
12:50 Wild Welsh Wool www.glyncanololdfarm.co.uk
13:00 Cookston Crafts https://www.cookstoncrafts.com/
13:10 Hedgehog Equipment www.hedgehog-equipment.co.uk
13:20 Needle and Fred https://needleandfred.shop/
13:30 Cumbria Way scarf project Check Facebook for the Group
13:40 Cotswold Alpacas https://cotswoldalpacas.co.uk/
13:50 Wool Clip: Tracey Todhunter www.woolclip.com
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